

# CHIPOTLE MAPLE



<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
4 servings per container about	
Serving size	¼ Cup (28.34g)
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>150</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.5g	<b>13%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 6g	<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3g	<b>12%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 10g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 10mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 1.9mg	<b>10%</b>
Potassium 210mg	<b>4%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

## INGREDIENTS:

Pumpkin kernel, sugar, salt, chipotle pepper, maltodextrine, artificial flavors, citric acid, mixed tocopherol and spices (as preservative), garlic.

## PACK SIZE OPTIONS:

1.4 oz. Flat pouch / Flow pack (single-serve)

4 oz. Stand up pouch (share presentation)

## SHELF LIFE:

12 months in recommended conditions.

Keep in a cool and dry place. Reseal for freshness after each use.

## ALLERGY STATEMENT:

Produced on equipment that also processes product containing milk, peanut, tree nut (pecan, almond, cashew, walnut, coconut, pistachio) wheat, soy and sesame seeds. Tartrazine and sulphites as color retainers..

